Oktober 2025

Vecka Mandag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag Lordag
29 272 30 273 | 1 274 = 2 275 | 3 276 4
. Mikaela, Mikael Helge Ragnar, Ragna Ludvig, Love Evald, Osvald Frans, Frank
40
6 279 7 280 8 281 O 282 10 283 11
41 Jenny, Jennifer Birgitta, Britta Nils Ingrid, Inger Harry, Harriet Erling, Jarl
13 286 14 287 15 288 16 280 17 290 18
Berit, Birgit Stellan Hedvig, Hillevi Finn Antonia, Toini Lukas
42
20 293 21 294 22 295 23 206 24 297 % 25
Sibylla Ursula, Yrsa Marika, Marita Severin, Soren FN-dagen Inga, Ingalill
Evert, Eilert
27 300 28 301 29 302 30 303 31 304
Sabina Simon, Simone Viola Krav pé sommardack Alla helgons afton
slutar Halloween
Elsa, Isabella Edit, Edgar

Sondag

277

284

291

298



